135
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Filtration and Separation Division
Haverhill, MA 1-800-343-4048
Balston® Filters for the Food Industry
Balston offers both membrane and PSA technology.
Balston Membrane Nitrogen Generators produce up to

(214cm x 153cm x 259cm) (214cm x 153cm x 313cm) (244cm x 183cm x 275cm)
Shipping Wt. 3,800 lbs. (1,724 kg) 3,800 lbs. (1,724 kg) 3,800 lbs. (1,724 kg)
How To Order - Models DB-1200, DB-1600, and DB-1900
For assistance, call toll-free at 1-800-343-4048 8AM to 5PM Eastern Time
Dual Bed Nitrogen Generator DB-1200 DB-1600 DB-1900
Prefilter Cartridges, 1st Stage 200-35-DX 200-35-DX 200-80-DX
Prefilter Cartridges, 2nd Stage 200-35-BX 200-35-BX 200-80-BX
Additional Prefilter Cartridges 200-35-DX 200-35-DX 200-80-DX
Final Air Filter 100-18-DX 150-19-DX 150-19-DX
Oxygen Monitor 72-730 (Standard) or 3290 72-730 (Standard) or 3290 72-730 (Standard) or 3290
(Optional: High Purity) (Optional: High Purity) (Optional: High Purity)
Nitrogen Purity Flow Chart - Dual Bed Nitrogen Generators Models DB-1200, DB-1600, and DB-1900
Maximum Outlet Pressure (psig)
Purity
%N2 DB-1200 DB-1600 DB-1900
95 80 80 80
97 80 80 80
98 80 80 80
99 80 80 80
99.5 80 80 80
99.9 80 80 80
99.95 80 80 80
99.99 80 80 80
Flow Rate (SCFH)
Purity
%N2 DB-1200 DB-1600 DB-1900
95 2,850 3,845 4,516
97 2,200 2,975 3,394
98 1,894 2,555 3,000
99 1,490 2,010 2,360
99.5 1,200 1,600 1,900
99.9 736 992 1,178
99.95 532 714 852
99.99 284 378 452
DB Series PSA Nitrogen Generators
146
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Filtration and Separation Division
Haverhill, MA 1-800-343-4048
Balston® Nitrogen Generation Systems
Principal Specifications - Dual Bed Nitrogen Generators Models DB-2500 and DB-4000
Dual Bed Nitrogen Generator DB-2500 DB-4000
Atmospheric Dewpoint -70°F (-21°C) -70°F (-21°C)
Particles > .1 micron None None
Suspended Liquids None None
Recommended Inlet Pressure 110 psig (7.6 barg) 110 psig (7.6 barg)
Min/Max Ambient Temperature 40°F/95°F (4°C/35°C) 40°F/95°F (4°C/35°C)
Avg. Max Air Consumption 212 scfm 334 scfm
(@95%)
Inlet Port Size 3" Flange 150# Rated 3" Flange 150# Rated
Outlet Port Size 1-1/2" Flange 150# Rated 1-1/2" Flange 150# Rated
Electrical Requirements 120VAC/60 Hz 120VAC/60 Hz
Dimensions 96"w x 72"d x 132"h 108"w x 72"d x 138"h
(244cm x 183cm x 336cm) (275cm x 183cm x 351cm)
Shipping Wt. 4,300 lbs. (1,951 kg) 5,300 lbs. (2,404 kg)
How To Order - Dual Bed Nitrogen Generators Models DB-2500 and DB-4000
For assistance, call toll-free at 1-800-343-4048 8AM to 5PM Eastern Time
Dual Bed Nitrogen Generator DB-2500 DB-4000
Prefilter Cartridges, 1st Stage 200-80-DX 200-80-DX
Prefilter Cartridges, 2nd Stage 200-80-BX 200-80-BX
Additional Prefilter Cartridges 200-80-DX 200-80-DX
Final Air Filter 200-35-DX 200-35-DX
Oxygen Monitor 72-730 (Standard) or 3290 72-730 (Standard) or 3290
(Optional: High Purity) (Optional: High Purity)
Nitrogen Purity Flow Chart - Dual Bed Nitrogen Generators Models DB-2500 and DB-4000
Flow Rate (SCFH)
Purity
%N2 DB-2500 DB-4000
95 6,022 9,618
97 4,659 7,442
98 4,000 6,388
99 3,148 5,028